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Effective June 5, 1997, information on plan examination can be obtained from: 
Ken Hawkins khawkins@clrs.env.gov.bc.ca 
Don Coates dcoates@clrs.env.gov.bc.ca 
John Doskoch jdoskoch@clrs.env.gov.bc.ca 
Larry Ellington lellingt@clrs.env.gov.bc.ca 

Effective June 5, 1997, information on Mineral Tenure Act surveys can be obtained from: 
Heather West hmwest@clrs.env.gov.bc.ca 

Effective June 5, 1997, information on Petroleum & Natural Gas Act surveys can be 
obtained from: 
Russ Malcolm rmalcolm@clrs.env.gov.bc.ca 

Effective June 9, 1997, information on plans and field notes can be obtained from: 
Gerry Williams gwilliam@clrs.env.gov.bc.ca 
Judy Strelioff jstrelio@clrs.env.gov.bc.ca 

I am pleased to advise that Geographic Data BC has now posted federal benchmark elevations on 
their MASCOT Web site. This site can be accessed through a link to our Web site or can be 
accessed directly at http://www.clbc.com/gsru/ For more information please contact 
Amin Kassam at (250) 387-8438 or e-mail at akassam@mail.gdbc.gov.bc.ca 

Yours sincerely, 

Chuck Salmon 
Surveyor General 
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